SE.RF. Session 1
Chair: Lisa Powell

8877
7654
8227
7879
8660

Ortiz-Rodriguez
Pezet

Pierrot

Prado Lorenzo
Shauki

SE.RF. Session 2
Chair: Matias Laine

7695
9042
8449
7247
9149

Alcouffe
Gomes

Ochoa Laburu
Rodrigue
Suutari

SE.RF. Session 3
Chair: Rute Maria Abreu

7691
7213
7822
7483
7136

Archel
Boesso
Dejean
Manetti
Smith

UNTIN,
O [
¥ 5

it £ o
- Nowd®

>
&

& |
3

]

%

3

I,

Wl
& eurocpean
accounting

association

- _(0)
NUAI. CO“

Wednesday 14:00-15:30 Macka

Social Responsibility In The Programmes Offered At Public Universities In Spain

Corporate Social Responsibility Before Csr Practices At The Company Aluminium Du Cameroun From The 1950s Until The 1970s

Csr In The Corporate Discourse: A Lexical Study Of French Listed Companies
Corporate Social Responsibility, Innovation And Corporate Performance: An Analysis Of Their Relationship
Corporate Social Responsibility Expectations As A Determinant Of Investment Decision

Wednesday 16:00-17:30 Macka

An Empirical Study Of Environmental Cost Drivers

The Students' Understanding Of The Concept Of Environmental Liabilities: A Study In Accounting Courses In Salvador - Ba.
Disclosure Of Corporate Social Responsability Information. Evidence In Large Local Companies.

The Impact Of Governance On Environmental Capital Expenditures

Environmental Items In Gri —reporters’ Financial Statements: Retailer, Conglomerate And Chemical Sectors‘ Views On The
Presentation

Thursday 9:00-10:30 Macka

The Institutionalization Of Managerial Capture: Loading The Dice Of Corporate Social Responsibility Discourse
Social Affirmative Agenda And Corporate Financial Performance: An Investigation Of The “best Corporate Citizens”
Drivers Of Socially Responsible Investment In The French Financial Market

The Quality Of Stakeholder Engagement In Sustainability Reporting: Empirical Evidence And Critical Points

A Conceptual Framework For Corporate Sustainability Reporting Assurance



SE.RF. Session 4
Chair: Asli Turel

8163
7455
8296
7117
7325

Kent
Makela

Orij

Raja Ahmad
Robert

SE.RF. Session 5
Chair: Jeffrey Unerman

8429

8593
8936
7222
8765

Alvarez Etxeberria

Cieslak
Godfrey
Gutiérrez-Nieto
Izzo

SE.RF. Session 6
Chair: Crawford Spence

8048
7440
7260
8128
7876

Sy

Vieira
Michelon
Moerman
Muioz Arenas

UNTIN,
O [
¥ 5

(o]

« EUROp,
<
) 4‘44,
- nont®

' “
"*\/M"_Mcé‘xe accounting

association

Friday 11:00-12:30 Venus

Determinants Of The Voluntary Disclosure Of Employee Information In Annual Reports: An Application Of Legitimacy Theory

The Narrative Employee Reporting In Finland - Constructing The Common Goal Of Continuous Growth And Development
Corporate Social Disclosures, Freedom And Stakeholder Orientation Of Societies

Strategic Ambiguity Of Corporate Philanthropic Communication

Climate Change Disclosures: An Examination Of Canadian Qil And Gas Firms

Friday 14:00-15:30 Central Park

Development Of Tools For The Sustainable Management Of Farming Operations In The Basque Country Using The Delphi
Method

Evaluation Of The Polish Code Of Professional Ethics In Accounting. Survey Results

Globalising Water Accounting: Lessons From The Globalisation Of Financial Reporting

Social Efficiency And Financial Performance Of Microfinance Institutions

Csr And Cost Of Debt: Does The Financial Market Recognize A Premium For Csr Policies?

Friday 14:00-15:30 Venus

European Accounting History--Francois Quesnay'S Tableau Economique

Market Reaction To Sports Sentiment: Evidence On 2008 European Football Championship
Board Reputation And Corporate Social Performance

Funding Asbestos Liabilities: An Investigation Of Corporate And Regulatory Responses

A Model For Measuring The Intellectual Capital Of Cities In The Framework Of The



