

Wednesday 14:00-15:30 Macka

SE.RF. Session 1



Chair: Lisa Powell				
8877	Ortiz-Rodríguez	Social Responsibility In The Programmes Offered At Public Universities In Spain		
7654	Pezet	Corporate Social Responsibility Before Csr Practices At The Company Aluminium Du Cameroun From The 1950s Until The 1970s		
8227	Pierrot	Csr In The Corporate Discourse: A Lexical Study Of French Listed Companies		
7879	Prado Lorenzo	Corporate Social Responsibility, Innovation And Corporate Performance: An Analysis Of Their Relationship		
8660	Shauki	Corporate Social Responsibility Expectations As A Determinant Of Investment Decision		
SE.RF. Session 2		Wednesday 16:00-17:30 Macka		
Chair: Matias Laine				
7695	Alcouffe	An Empirical Study Of Environmental Cost Drivers		
9042	Gomes	The Students' Understanding Of The Concept Of Environmental Liabilities: A Study In Accounting Courses In Salvador - Ba.		
8449	Ochoa Laburu	Disclosure Of Corporate Social Responsability Information. Evidence In Large Local Companies.		
7247	Rodrigue	The Impact Of Governance On Environmental Capital Expenditures		
9149	Suutari	Environmental Items In Gri –reporters' Financial Statements: Retailer, Conglomerate And Chemical Sectors' Views On The Presentation		
SE.RF. Session 3		Thursday 9:00-10:30 Macka		
Chair: Rute Maria Abreu				
7691	Archel	The Institutionalization Of Managerial Capture: Loading The Dice Of Corporate Social Responsibility Discourse		
7213	Boesso	Social Affirmative Agenda And Corporate Financial Performance: An Investigation Of The "best Corporate Citizens"		
7822	Dejean	Drivers Of Socially Responsible Investment In The French Financial Market		
7483	Manetti	The Quality Of Stakeholder Engagement In Sustainability Reporting: Empirical Evidence And Critical Points		
7136	Smith	A Conceptual Framework For Corporate Sustainability Reporting Assurance		





SE.RF. Session 4		Friday 11:00-12:30 Venus		
Chair: A	sli Turel			
8163	Kent	Determinants Of The Voluntary Disclosure Of Employee Information In Annual Reports: An Application Of Legitimacy Theory		
7455	Makela	The Narrative Employee Reporting In Finland - Constructing The Common Goal Of Continuous Growth And Development		
8296	Orij	Corporate Social Disclosures, Freedom And Stakeholder Orientation Of Societies		
7117	Raja Ahmad	Strategic Ambiguity Of Corporate Philanthropic Communication		
7325	Robert	Climate Change Disclosures: An Examination Of Canadian Oil And Gas Firms		
SE.RF. Session 5		Friday 14:00-15:30 Central Park		
Chair: Jeffrey Unerman				
8429	Alvarez Etxeberria	Development Of Tools For The Sustainable Management Of Farming Operations In The Basque Country Using The Delphi Method		
8593	Cieslak	Evaluation Of The Polish Code Of Professional Ethics In Accounting. Survey Results		
8936	Godfrey	Globalising Water Accounting: Lessons From The Globalisation Of Financial Reporting		
7222	Gutiérrez-Nieto	Social Efficiency And Financial Performance Of Microfinance Institutions		
8765	Izzo	Csr And Cost Of Debt: Does The Financial Market Recognize A Premium For Csr Policies?		
SE.RF. Session 6		Friday 14:00-15:30 Venus		
Chair: Crawford Spence				
8048	Sy	European Accounting HistoryFrancois Quesnay'S Tableau Economique		
7440	Vieira	Market Reaction To Sports Sentiment: Evidence On 2008 European Football Championship		
7260	Michelon	Board Reputation And Corporate Social Performance		
8128	Moerman	Funding Asbestos Liabilities: An Investigation Of Corporate And Regulatory Responses		
7876	Muñoz Arenas	A Model For Measuring The Intellectual Capital Of Cities In The Framework Of The		